FACOM 82H.XM - Metric Hex Key
82H.0 .9 ,  82H.1 .3 ,  82H.1 .5 ,  82H.2 ,  82H.2 .5 ,  82H.3 ,  82H.3 .5 ,
82H.4 ,  82H.4 .5 ,  82H.5 ,  82H.6 ,  82H.7 ,  82H.8 ,  82H.9 ,  82H.10 ,
82H.11 ,  82H.12 ,  82H.13 ,  82H.14 ,  82H.15 ,  82H.16 ,  82H.17 ,
82H.18 ,  82H.19 ,  82H.22 ,  82H.23 ,  82H.24 ,  82H.27 ,  82H.32
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 82H.0.9 - 0.9mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.0.9 0.9mm
FACOM 82H.1.3 - 1.3mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.1.3 1.3mm
FACOM 82H.1.5 - 1.5mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.1.5 1.5mm
FACOM 82H.2 - 2mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.2 2mm
FACOM 82H.2.5 - 2.5mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.2.5 2.5mm
FACOM 82H.3 - 3mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.3 3mm
FACOM 82H.3.5 - 3.5mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.3.5 3.5mm
/facom-82h-0-9-0-9mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-0-9-0-9mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-1-3-1-3mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-1-3-1-3mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-1-5-1-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-1-5-1-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-2-2mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-2-2mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-2-5-2-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-2-5-2-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-3-3mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-3-3mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-3-5-3-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-3-5-3-5mm-metric-hex-key
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 82H.4 - 4mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.4 4mm
FACOM 82H.4.5 - 4.5mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.4.5 4.5mm
FACOM 82H.5 - 5mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.5 5mm
FACOM 82H.6 - 6mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.6 6mm
FACOM 82H.7 - 7mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.7 7mm
FACOM 82H.8 - 8mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.8 8mm
FACOM 82H.9 - 9mm Metric Hex
Key
82H.9 9mm
FACOM 82H.10 - 10mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.10 10mm
FACOM 82H.11 - 11mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.11 11mm
FACOM 82H.12 - 12mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.12 12mm
FACOM 82H.13 - 13mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.13 13mm
FACOM 82H.14 - 14mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.14 14mm
FACOM 82H.15 - 15mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.15 15mm
FACOM 82H.16 - 16mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.16 16mm
FACOM 82H.17 - 17mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.17 17mm
/facom-82h-4-4mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-4-4mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-4-5-4-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-4-5-4-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-5-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-5-5mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-6-6mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-6-6mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-7-7mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-7-7mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-8-8mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-8-8mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-9-9mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-9-9mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-10-10mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-10-10mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-11-11mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-11-11mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-12-12mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-12-12mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-13-13mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-13-13mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-14-14mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-14-14mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-15-15mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-15-15mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-16-16mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-16-16mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-17-17mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-17-17mm-metric-hex-key
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 82H.18 - 18mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.18 18mm
FACOM 82H.19 - 19mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.19 19mm
FACOM 82H.22 - 22mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.22 22mm
FACOM 82H.23 - 23mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.23 23mm
FACOM 82H.24 - 24mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.24 24mm
FACOM 82H.27 - 27mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.27 27mm
FACOM 82H.32 - 32mm Metric
Hex Key
82H.32 32mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 82H.XM - Metric Hex Key
Features
Manufactured in silicon steel
Phosphate coated finish
Metric sizes 0.9 - 32mm
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 2936 - ISO 2936 - DIN ISO 2936 - ASME B18.3.2M
/facom-82h-18-18mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-18-18mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-19-19mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-19-19mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-22-22mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-22-22mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-23-23mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-23-23mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-24-24mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-24-24mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-27-27mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-27-27mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-32-32mm-metric-hex-key
/facom-82h-32-32mm-metric-hex-key